
Donnerstag, 06.10.22 5252 Hechtsheim/Am Schinnergraben > Bretzenheim/Bahnstraße

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Schinnergraben 4.55 5.25 5.59 6.17 6.36 6.56 7.16 7.36 7.56 8.16 8.36 8.56 9.16 9.36 9.56 10.16 10.36 10.56
Büdinger Straße A 4.56 5.26 6.00 6.18 6.37 6.57 7.17 7.37 7.57 8.17 8.37 8.57 9.17 9.37 9.57 10.17 10.37 10.57
Jägerhaus C 4.57 5.27 6.01 6.19 6.38 6.58 7.18 7.38 7.58 8.18 8.38 8.58 9.18 9.38 9.58 10.18 10.38 10.58
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss. 4.59 5.29 6.03 6.21 6.40 7.00 7.20 7.40 8.00 8.20 8.40 9.00 9.20 9.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00
Berliner Straße A 5.00 5.30 6.04 6.22 6.41 7.01 7.21 7.41 8.01 8.21 8.41 9.01 9.21 9.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.01
Pariser Tor A 5.01 5.31 6.05 6.23 6.42 7.02 7.22 7.42 8.02 8.22 8.42 9.02 9.22 9.42 10.02 10.22 10.42 11.02
An der Philippsschanze B 5.03 5.33 6.07 6.25 6.44 7.04 7.24 7.44 8.04 8.24 8.44 9.04 9.24 9.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.04
Am Gautor A 5.04 5.34 6.08 6.26 6.45 7.05 7.25 7.45 8.05 8.25 8.45 9.05 9.25 9.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05
Schillerplatz A 5.06 5.36 6.11 6.29 6.48 7.08 7.28 7.48 8.08 8.28 8.48 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08
Münsterplatz A 5.08 5.38 6.13 6.31 6.50 7.10 7.30 7.50 8.10 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.30 9.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10
Bismarckplatz A 4.19 4.49
Goethestraße A 4.20 4.50
Lessingstraße A 4.22 4.52
Hauptbahnhof L 4.25 4.55 5.15 5.45 6.15 6.33 6.52 7.12 7.32 7.52 8.12 8.32 8.52 9.12 9.32 9.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12
Hauptbahnhof West B 4.26 4.56 5.16 5.46 6.16 6.34 6.53 7.13 7.33 7.53 8.13 8.33 8.53 9.13 9.33 9.53 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. B 4.27 4.57 5.17 5.47 6.17 6.35 6.54 7.15 7.35 7.55 8.15 8.35 8.55 9.15 9.35 9.55 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.15
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum B 4.28 4.58 5.18 5.48 6.18 6.36 6.55 7.16 7.36 7.56 8.16 8.36
Römersteine B 4.29 4.59 5.19 5.49 6.19 6.37 6.56 7.17 7.37 7.57 8.17 8.37
Zahlbach B 4.30 5.00 5.20 5.50 6.20 6.38 6.57 7.19 7.39 7.59 8.19 8.39
Naturschaugarten Lindenmühle B 4.31 5.01 5.21 5.51 6.21 6.39 6.58 7.20 7.40 8.00 8.20 8.40
Bahnstraße B 4.33 5.03 5.23 5.53 6.23 6.41 7.00 7.22 7.42 8.02 8.22 8.42

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Schinnergraben 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36
Büdinger Straße A 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37
Jägerhaus C 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss. 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40
Berliner Straße A 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41
Pariser Tor A 11.22 11.42 12.02 12.22 12.42 13.02 13.22 13.42 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42
An der Philippsschanze B 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44
Am Gautor A 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45
Schillerplatz A 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48
Münsterplatz A 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50
Hauptbahnhof L 11.32 11.52 12.12 12.32 12.52 13.12 13.32 13.52 14.12 14.32 14.52 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52
Hauptbahnhof West B 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. B 11.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Schinnergraben 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.37 0.10
Büdinger Straße A 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.38 0.11
Jägerhaus C 17.58 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.39 0.12
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss. 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 23.41 0.14
Berliner Straße A 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 23.42 0.15
Pariser Tor A 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 23.43 0.16
An der Philippsschanze B 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 23.45 0.18
Am Gautor A 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 23.46 0.19
Schillerplatz A 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 23.48 0.21
Münsterplatz A 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 23.50 0.23
Hauptbahnhof B 19.12 19.52 23.52 0.25
Lessingstraße B 19.14 19.53 23.53
Goethestraße B 19.15 19.54 23.54
Bismarckplatz B 19.17 19.56 23.56
Hauptbahnhof L 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.32 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
Hauptbahnhof West B 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.33 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. B 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.35 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
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Freitag, 07.10.22 5252 Hechtsheim/Am Schinnergraben > Bretzenheim/Bahnstraße

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Schinnergraben 4.55 5.25 5.59 6.17 6.36 6.56 7.16 7.36 7.56 8.16 8.36 8.56 9.16 9.36 9.56 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36
Büdinger Straße A 4.56 5.26 6.00 6.18 6.37 6.57 7.17 7.37 7.57 8.17 8.37 8.57 9.17 9.37 9.57 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37
Jägerhaus C 4.57 5.27 6.01 6.19 6.38 6.58 7.18 7.38 7.58 8.18 8.38 8.58 9.18 9.38 9.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss. 4.59 5.29 6.03 6.21 6.40 7.00 7.20 7.40 8.00 8.20 8.40 9.00 9.20 9.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40
Berliner Straße A 5.00 5.30 6.04 6.22 6.41 7.01 7.21 7.41 8.01 8.21 8.41 9.01 9.21 9.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41
Pariser Tor A 5.01 5.31 6.05 6.23 6.42 7.02 7.22 7.42 8.02 8.22 8.42 9.02 9.22 9.42 10.02 10.22 10.42 11.02 11.22 11.42
An der Philippsschanze B 5.03 5.33 6.07 6.25 6.44 7.04 7.24 7.44 8.04 8.24 8.44 9.04 9.24 9.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44
Am Gautor A 5.04 5.34 6.08 6.26 6.45 7.05 7.25 7.45 8.05 8.25 8.45 9.05 9.25 9.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.45
Schillerplatz A 5.06 5.36 6.11 6.29 6.48 7.08 7.28 7.48 8.08 8.28 8.48 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48
Münsterplatz A 5.08 5.38 6.13 6.31 6.50 7.10 7.30 7.50 8.10 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.30 9.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50
Hauptbahnhof L 5.10 5.40 6.15 6.33 6.52 7.12 7.32 7.52 8.12 8.32 8.52 9.12 9.32 9.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52
Hauptbahnhof West B 5.11 5.41 6.16 6.34 6.53 7.13 7.33 7.53 8.13 8.33 8.53 9.13 9.33 9.53 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. B 5.12 5.42 6.17 6.35 6.54 7.15 7.35 7.55 8.15 8.35 8.55 9.15 9.35 9.55 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.15 11.35 11.55

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Schinnergraben 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16
Büdinger Straße A 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17
Jägerhaus C 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss. 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20
Berliner Straße A 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21
Pariser Tor A 12.02 12.22 12.42 13.02 13.22 13.42 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22
An der Philippsschanze B 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24
Am Gautor A 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25
Schillerplatz A 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28
Münsterplatz A 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30
Hauptbahnhof L 12.12 12.32 12.52 13.12 13.32 13.52 14.12 14.32 14.52 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32
Hauptbahnhof West B 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. B 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Schinnergraben 18.36 18.56 19.16 19.36 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56 1.26 1.38 2.10 2.50
Büdinger Straße A 18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27 0.57 1.27 1.39 2.11 2.51
Jägerhaus C 18.38 18.58 19.18 19.38 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.58 1.28 1.40 2.12 2.52
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss. 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00 0.30 1.00 1.30 1.42 2.14 2.54
Berliner Straße A 18.41 19.01 19.21 19.41 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.01 0.31 1.01 1.31 1.43 2.15 2.55
Pariser Tor A 18.42 19.02 19.22 19.42 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32 1.02 1.32 1.44 2.16 2.56
An der Philippsschanze B 18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34 1.04 1.34 1.46 2.18 2.58
Am Gautor A 18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35 1.05 1.35 1.47 2.19 2.59
Schillerplatz A 18.48 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08 0.38 1.08 1.38 1.49 2.21 3.01
Münsterplatz A 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.50 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40 1.10 1.40 1.51 2.23 3.03
Hauptbahnhof B 19.12 19.52 1.53 3.05
Lessingstraße B 19.14 19.53 1.54 3.06
Goethestraße B 19.15 19.54 1.55 3.07
Bismarckplatz B 19.17 19.56 1.57 3.09
Hauptbahnhof L 18.52 19.32 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.12 0.42 1.12 1.42 2.25
Hauptbahnhof West B 18.53 19.33 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.13 0.43 1.13 1.43 2.26
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. B 18.55 19.35 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14 0.44 1.14 1.44 2.27
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Samstag, 08.10.22 5252 Hechtsheim/Am Schinnergraben > Bretzenheim/Bahnstraße

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Schinnergraben 5.10 5.56 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.16 9.36 9.56 10.16 10.36 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56
Büdinger Straße A 5.11 5.57 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.17 9.37 9.57 10.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57
Jägerhaus C 5.12 5.58 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.18 9.38 9.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss. 5.14 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.20 9.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00
Berliner Straße A 5.15 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.21 9.41 10.01 10.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.01
Pariser Tor A 5.16 6.02 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.22 9.42 10.02 10.22 10.42 11.02 11.22 11.42 12.02 12.22 12.42 13.02
An der Philippsschanze B 5.18 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.24 9.44 10.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04
Am Gautor A 5.19 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.25 9.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45 13.05
Schillerplatz A 5.21 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.28 9.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08
Münsterplatz A 5.23 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.30 9.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10
Hauptbahnhof L 5.25 6.12 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.32 9.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.12 11.32 11.52 12.12 12.32 12.52 13.12
Hauptbahnhof West B 5.26 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.33 9.53 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. B 5.27 6.14 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.34 9.54 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.15 11.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Schinnergraben 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.26 19.56
Büdinger Straße A 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.27 19.57
Jägerhaus C 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.28 19.58
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss. 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.30 20.00
Berliner Straße A 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.31 20.01
Pariser Tor A 13.22 13.42 14.02 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.32 20.02
An der Philippsschanze B 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.34 20.04
Am Gautor A 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.35 20.05
Schillerplatz A 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.38 20.08
Münsterplatz A 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.40 20.10
Hauptbahnhof L 13.32 13.52 14.12 14.32 14.52 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.42 20.12
Hauptbahnhof West B 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13 19.43 20.13
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. B 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.14 19.44 20.14
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum B 18.16 18.36 18.56 19.15 19.45 20.15
Römersteine B 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.16 19.46 20.16
Zahlbach B 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.17 19.47 20.17
Naturschaugarten Lindenmühle B 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.18 19.48 20.18
Bahnstraße B 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.20 19.50 20.20

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Schinnergraben 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 0.56 1.26 1.36 2.10 2.50
Büdinger Straße A 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57 0.27 0.57 1.27 1.37 2.11 2.51
Jägerhaus C 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58 0.28 0.58 1.28 1.38 2.12 2.52
Kurmainz-Kas. A / Akad.d.Wiss. 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00 0.30 1.00 1.30 1.40 2.14 2.54
Berliner Straße A 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.01 0.31 1.01 1.31 1.41 2.15 2.55
Pariser Tor A 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02 0.32 1.02 1.32 1.42 2.16 2.56
An der Philippsschanze B 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34 1.04 1.34 1.44 2.18 2.58
Am Gautor A 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35 1.05 1.35 1.45 2.19 2.59
Schillerplatz A 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08 0.38 1.08 1.38 1.47 2.21 3.01
Münsterplatz A 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40 1.10 1.40 1.49 2.23 3.03
Hauptbahnhof B 1.51 3.05
Lessingstraße B 1.52 3.06
Goethestraße B 1.53 3.07
Bismarckplatz B 1.55 3.09
Hauptbahnhof L 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.12 0.42 1.15 1.45 2.30
Hauptbahnhof West B 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.13 0.43 1.16 1.46 2.31
Agentur f. Arbeit/Kath. Ho. B 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44 0.14 0.44 1.17 1.47 2.32
Hauptfriedhof/Blindenzentrum B 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45 0.15 0.45 1.18 1.48 2.33
Römersteine B 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46 0.16 0.46 1.19 1.49 2.34
Zahlbach B 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17 0.47 1.20 1.50 2.35
Naturschaugarten Lindenmühle B 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.48 1.21 1.51 2.36
Bahnstraße B 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20 0.50 1.23 1.53 2.38
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